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Event 89: Masters Men 6 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m Top 4 to Finals - Result

1. 65 Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC) 2:30.159
Half Lap 14.793 (1)

Lap 1 24.100 24.100 (1)
Lap 2 17.459 41.559 (2)
Lap 3 17.503 59.062 (2)
Lap 4 17.758 1:16.820 (1)
Lap 5 17.954 1:34.775 (1)
Lap 6 18.216 1:52.991 (1)
Lap 7 18.573 2:11.565 (1)
Lap 8 18.594 2:30.159 (1)

2. 66 Angelo SIRIANNI (Preston CC) 2:34.301 +4.142
Half Lap 2:15.676 (3)

Lap 1 25.446 25.446 (3)
Lap 2 17.771 43.218 (3)
Lap 3 17.755 1:00.973 (3)
Lap 4 18.275 1:19.249 (3)
Lap 5 18.493 1:37.742 (3)
Lap 6 18.630 1:56.373 (2)
Lap 7 18.933 2:15.307 (2)
Lap 8 18.994 2:34.301 (2)

3. 62 Chris FRIGO (Italo Australian CC) 2:35.053 +4.894
Half Lap 1:37.742 (2)

Lap 1 24.324 24.324 (2)
Lap 2 13.106 37.430 (1)
Lap 3 18.190 55.621 (1)
Lap 4 23.425 1:19.047 (2)
Lap 5 18.671 1:37.718 (2)
Lap 6 18.916 1:56.635 (3)
Lap 7 19.041 2:15.676 (3)
Lap 8 19.377 2:35.053 (3)


